C200
Grade 2
Cylindrical
Locksets
dormakaba C200 Heavy-Duty Cylindrical Locksets
2
dormakaba USA quality and environmental
management systems are certified to
ISO 9001:2008 and ISO 14001:2004.
C200 series heavy-duty cylindrical lock
Grade 2 Heavy-Duty Cylindrical Locksets Features 3
 Technical Details 3
Ordering Guide Locks 4
 Keyways 5
Functions Available Functions 6
 Latch Options 7
Lock Options Trim Options 5
 Strike Options 7
 Latch Bolt Options 7
dormakabaC200 Heavy-Duty Cylindrical Locksets
3
Exceptional security, enhanced
aesthetics, and rugged
dependability.
These premium locks are built
with a high performance
cylindrical chassis for all
applications where ANSI/
BHMA A156.2 Series 4000
Grade 2 products are required.
To meet the aesthetic needs of
your project, these versatile
locks are available in a range of
trim designs.
Features
• C200 Series locks feature
 advanced design concepts for
 extreme reliability and are
 manufactured with the finest
 materials for exceptional
 durability.
 • C200 Series locks are easy to
 install in both wood and
 hollow metal doors with
 ANSI/BHMA Standard
 A156.115 preparations for
 cylindrical locks.
• C200 Series  lever handle
 locks include special spring
 assemblies designed to hold
 the levers in the correct
 position.
• C200 Series lever locks are
 through-bolted for additional
 strength and reliability.
• C200 Series lever locks are
 easily adjustable to
 accommodate doors from
 1-3/8”–2” thick without
 spacers or special tools.
Recommended Applications
• Hotels
• Apartments
• Churches
• Municipal Buildings
• Retail Complexes
• Offices
Technical Details
• Non-handed for simple
 installation.
• Auxiliary deadlocking latch bolt.
• Lock chassis constructed of
 steel and stainless steel
 components for superior
 strength and corrosion
 resistance.
Certifications
• ANSI/BHMA
 A156.2 Grade 2
 certified.
• Meets A117.1